AN TAFE

CAFE & RESTAURANT

BAR

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

Apricot Blossom
sake, Ararat apricot, sour mix

Tropical Geisha
sake, sour mix, tiki syrup

Shogun's Secret
sake, elderflower liqueur, lime cordial

Alchemist's Punch
gin, aperol, hazelnut liqueur, sour mix

Moonlit Garden

lillet blanc, melon liqueur,

sour mix, orgeat syrup

Ararat Breeze

gin, Ararat apricot, peach liqueur,
sour mix, aromatic bitter
Caribbean Ember

rum, melon liqueur, orange juice,
passion fruit syrup, sour mix
Sunset Delight

rum, cranberry juice, sour mix,
peach liqueur

Herbal Glow
amaro, sour mix, tiki syrup, soda water

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Carpano Bianco / Dry 75 m!
Carpano Rosso 75 ml

Lillet Blanc 75 ml

Amaro di Angostura
Ricard Pastis

Campari

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Ctatso

Becherovka

St-Germain

Frangelico

Amaretto Disaronno
Ararat Apricot / Cherry / Coffee
Sambuca Ramazzotti
Baileys Irish Cream
Luxardo limoncello

Kahlua

soml
2500
1500
1500
2300
18600
2200
2600
2000
2200
1500
5300
2200
2600
2000
1700
1700
1700
1600

GIN

Ki No Bi

Mom

Half Hitch

Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu
Ukiyo Japanese Blossom
Roku

Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Knut Hansen

50 ml

4500
2500
5000

3500
3500
3500
3900
6200
4500

WHISKY & WHISKEY

SCOTCH
Highland Park 25 YO

Chivas Regal 25 Y.O

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21Y.0
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Monkey Shoulder

Glenfiddich 21Y.0

Glenfiddich 18 Y.O

Clenfiddich 12 Y.O

Glenfiddich I.LPA

Glenfiddich XX

Macallan 15 Y.O

Macallan 12 Y.O

The Glenlivet 18 Y.O

The Glenlivet 12 Y.O

The Clenlivet Founder's Reserve
Glenmorangie Traditional 100 Proof
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or 12 Y.O
Octomore Edition 071
Octomore Edition 07.3

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Aberlour Abunadh

Aberlour 12 YO

Jameson Creasted
Kilbeggan
Teeling

Tullamore Dew

BOURBON
Four Roses Single Barrel

Buffalo Trace
Elijah Craig

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

JAPANESE

Nikka 12 Y.O

Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka Pure Malt
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Days

Ichiro's Malt Chichibu
The Chita Suntory

RUM & CACHACA
Dictador 1982

Dictador 12 YO

Angostura 1919

Angostura 7

Angostura g

Bacardi 8

Havana Club
Seleccion de Maestros

Havana Club
Cuban Spiced

Havana Club
Anejo Especial

Aguacana Cachaca

5o ml
35.000

6000
4300
4500
3000

5100
4700

1600
3500

2500

TEQUILA

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Avion Reserva Cristalino
Avion Silver

Avion Reposado
Olmeca Altos

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

soml
17.800
5900
6500
18.000
5500
6500
4500
4700
6800
7200

COGNAC & BRANDY

Louis X1

Hennessy X.O

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Hennessy V.S

Martel Cordon Bleu

Martel V.S.O.P

Chateau Montifaud V.S.0.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Calvados Busnel Pays D'auge

Armagnac Saint-Vivant
Napoleon

Erebuni 30 Y.O

Ararat Charles Aznavour
Signature Blend 25 Y.O

Ararat Single Cask
Ararat Nairi 20 Y.O
Ararat Vaspurakan 15 Y.O
Ararat Dvin Collection
Ararat Akhtamar 10 Y.O

5o ml
250.000
19.500
5800
3400

20.500
6200
12.500

5200
3600
5000

43.000
17.500

14.000
8500
5300

5000
3000




VODKA

Absolut

Grey Goose

Finlandia

Chistie Rossi

Kremlin Award Grand Premium
Mamont Organic

Beluga Transatlantic

GRAPPA [PISCO

Nonino Grappa

Pisco Capel Reservado

PORTO & SHERRY

Gonzalez Byass Alfonso
Oloroso Seco

Gonzalez Byass Nectar
Pedro Ximenez Dulce

Niepoort Ruby
Niepoort Tawny

BEER

Asahi Super Dry

Dargett Pilsner / Apricot
Dargett Pilsner draft

Heineken

Corona Extra
Weihenstephaner original / 0.5l

Weihenstephaner
draft

$PEC |FRESH

Uwiliwig fuudnn
Green Apple
Ququip

Carrot
Lwphug
Orange
(eniphug
Grapefruit
Lnn
Pomegranate
Uppwjwuuann
Pineapple
Bluy
Strawberry

Pwlwl
Banana

Shupnw-uhpu
Citrus-Mix

zwnwuyinnwiphu-udhpu
Berry-Mix

LuyJ-wuwiuntfu
Lime-Mint

2000 7 4000

2000 7 4000

2000 / 4000

UhLQCbESQ‘MILKSHAKE

AFwuwluwu
Classic

LUwpwdtwjhu
Caramel

Glwuh
Strawberry

Pwlwlh
Banana

2wwnwiyjuinnuwihu

Berry

UwplUwhu

26jp 2nynjwink ercgyas
/ hwunwwyinnwijhu %

250 U|/ml

Milkshake
chocolate / berry

05|
3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

600

E3| TEA

Uwitwg Jwisw
Green Matcha

QEnynipn
Gyokuro

UtGusw
Sencha

dwudhu
Jasmin

Uuuwid
Assam

En ant)
Earl Grey

UwprUwhU nyncu
Milk Oolong

zuunwiyyunnnuwihu
Berry

Shuwunpnwwjhu
Citrus

UuNC RE3|ICED TEA
Shupnwuwjhu
Citrus

zwinwuyinnuihu
Berry

UNKQ& | COFFEE

Uwsw juwnt

Matcha Latte

Uwsw juuwnighun
Matcha Cappuccino
bR nuwype / TEYwd
Flat White / Decaf

Euwntun / Y6L4wW$
Espresso / Decaf

Upluwyh tuwyptun / LW
Double Espresso / Decaf

Lwuwnb Jwyhwunn /YEyw$
Latte Macchiato / Decaf

Ywwnhun / Ys4wd
Cappuccino / Decaf

Q| jwub

Clace

Nwd unps / EYwd
Raf Coffee / Decaf

Lwuwnt Jwyphwuwn wpndw / Ye4w$
Latte Macchiato Aroma / Decaf

Ywwnhun wpndw / TE4wd
Cappuccino Aroma / Decaf

Swip 2nynjwin
Hot Chocholate

UUtphywun / re4w$
Americano / Decaf

uplt| juwu unips
Oriental Coffee

2NYUSNh8h2 CUMELNhLLEN

SOFT DRINKS

unpjniph enip / 033 1
Spring Water
zwlpwjhu onip / 0.33 |
Mineral Water
Unlw-Yynw / 0.25 |
Coca-Cola

Snuhy /0.2
Tonic

Uwu MGhgphun / 0.25 |
San Pellegrino

ulyyw Mwluw / 0.25 |
Acqua Panna

FPuwywl hjnip / 0.25 |
Natural Juice

500

500

500

1600

1700

1700

/700

LhUNLUY \ LEMONADE osl/11
Uwlwy fulidnp-dwuuhlu 2000 / 4000
Green Apple-Jasmin

Spnwhy jnignt
Tropic Yuzu

Snnwhy
Tropic

Luwyd-wibwiuntju

2000 / 4000 . .
Lime-Mint

oot uwwuwnpyduwu ydwn
f/‘lw%q service fee




